HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2020 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Judiciary to Original House Bill No. 356 by Representative Landry

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 2, line 1, after "other" and before "relief" delete "civil" and insert "non-monetary"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 2, line 3, after "jurisdiction" delete the remainder of the line and line 4 in its entirety
- 5 and insert the following:

6

- "up to the jurisdictional limitations as provided by this Article."
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 9 On page 2, line 17, after "other" and before "relief" delete "civil" and insert "non-monetary"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- On page 2, line 19, after "jurisdiction" delete the remainder of the line and line 20 in its
- 12 entirety and insert the following:
- "up to the jurisdictional limitations as provided by this Article."
- 14 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 3, line 3, after "other" and before "relief" delete "civil" and insert "non-monetary"
- 16 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 3, at the end of line 5, after "ordinance." add the following:
- "In such case, the court shall have jurisdiction up to the jurisdictional limitations as
- 19 provided by this Section."